Pressure Gauges, Temperature Gauges & Gauge Accessories
SS Case-Brass Parts Gauges
MB Series
Page 1
Since 1989
Applications:
Applications which are not corrosive to brass but

6) or any other special requirement
Options Available
How to Order / Inquire
Model Nos.
Dial Size Model Mounting Available (type A to I)
1-1/2" (40mm) MB150 D,
2" (50mm) MB200 A, D
2-1/2" (50mm) MB250 A, D, E, F
4" (100mm) MB400 A, B,
For eg. Model No for 4" Bottom Surface Mount = MM400-B
Pressure Gauges, Temperature Gauges & Gauge Accessories
Since 1989
Mounting Information
Ra nge  Le a st Cou nt
Ra nge  Le a st Cou nt  V a ccum /Com po und
R ang e in kg/cm 2
Lea st
Count
kg /cm 2
0 -1 .0 6
0 -2 .1
0 -3 .5
0 -4 .2
0 -7
0 -1 0 .6
0 -1 4
0 -1 7 .5
0 -2 1
0 -2 8
0 -3 5
psi
0 -1 5
0 -3 0
0 -5 0
0 -6 0
0 -1 0 0
0 -1 5 0
0 -2 0 0
0 -2 5 0
0 -3 0 0
0 -4 0 0
0 -5 0 0
 kg /cm 2
0 .0 2
0 .0 5
0 .1
0 .1
0 .2
0 .2
0 .2
0 .5
0 .5
0 .4
1
ps i
0.5
1
1
2
2
5
5
10
10
10
10
Kg/ cm 2
0 -4 2
0 -5 6
0 -7 0
0 -1 05